NI Open Team
Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Ralph Small
Allison Archer
Janet Hunt
Dave Edmonds
Helen Freiman
Martin Hunt
David Green
Neil Kinsey
Owen Bennett
Peter Neilson
Roy Herbison
Brucer Cameron
Alan Dickson
Total

NI Open Team Reserves
Patrick Power
William Taylor

NI Junior Team

Tony Beaver
Anne-Marie Shaw
Brad Lawson

Liam Scott

Kacey McCabe-Shaw
Total

Nl Junior Team Reserves
Jordon Cooke

100
100
100
99
100
97
98
98
98
99
98
97
100
97
99

1480

98
99

97
99
96
96
97

485

94

100
100
99
99
98
100
99
99
99
99
100
98
95
99
98

1482

100
98

98
99
97
97
95

486

97
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100
100
99
99
99
100
99
99
97
97
100
99
99
99
97

1483

98
99

100
98
97
96
95

486

95

100
99
100
100
100
99
99
99
100
99
96
99
99
98
98

1485

99
98

98
96
97
96
97

484

99

Total
400
399
398
397
397
396
395
395
394
394
394
393
393
393
392

5930

395
394

Total
393
392
387
385
384

1941

385

Scotland Open Team

D Caughey
S Bruce

T Hodgson
R Simpson
S Brown

B Vaughan
J Main

J Cole-Hamilton
J Latimer

J Barron

K Silver

D MclIntosh
W Copland
| Henderson
A Horne
Total

Scotland Open Team Reserves

Scotland Junior Team

S Mclntosh
S Webster
A Dove

E Steeples
D Brown
Total

Scotland Junior Team Reserves

99
99
99
98
97
98
99
98
100
99
97
98
96
97
96

1470

100
98
93
96
96

483

98
97
98
100
99
97
98
99
97
99
99
98
99
98
97

1473

100
98
99
94
97

488

100
100
100
99
100
99
97
98
99
99
97
97
97
98
100

1480

97
98
98
99
93

485

100
100
99
99
99
100
100
99
98
97
100
100
100
99
97

1487

98
99
100
97
95

489

Total
397
396
396
396
395
394
394
394
394
394
393
393
392
392
390

5910

Total
395
393
390
386
381

1945



